TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM424981

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Clayton Properties Group, Inc.		04/25/2017	Corporation: TENNESSEE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CMH Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	5000 Clayton Road	
City:	Maryville	
State/Country:	TENNESSEE	
Postal Code:	37804	
Entity Type:	Corporation: TENNESSEE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87275277	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8655234478

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 865-546-4305

Email: mbradford@luedeka.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Bradford Address Line 1: P. O. Box 1871

Address Line 4: Knoxville, TENNESSEE 37901

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	72350.M1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Bradford
SIGNATURE:	/Michael J. Bradford/
DATE SIGNED:	04/25/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=72350m1-topto-20170425-Assignment-signed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006041 FRAME: 0604

TRADEMARK REEL: 006041 FRAME: 0605

RECORDED: 04/25/2017